
Mercy - July 2016

07/01/2016 - 07/31/2016 MERCY

Total 13323

Peak Day Sat, Jul 2, 2016 (1,023)

Minimum Day Sun, Jul 31, 2016 (212)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 430

Monthly Average 13081

Date MERCY

Fri, Jul 1, 2016 315

Sat, Jul 2, 2016 1023

Sun, Jul 3, 2016 285

Mon, Jul 4, 2016 663

Tue, Jul 5, 2016 413

Wed, Jul 6, 2016 350

Thu, Jul 7, 2016 368

Fri, Jul 8, 2016 316

Sat, Jul 9, 2016 627

Sun, Jul 10, 2016 752

Mon, Jul 11, 2016 550

Tue, Jul 12, 2016 410

Wed, Jul 13, 2016 430

Thu, Jul 14, 2016 230

Fri, Jul 15, 2016 292

Sat, Jul 16, 2016 850

Sun, Jul 17, 2016 739

Mon, Jul 18, 2016 442

Tue, Jul 19, 2016 498

Wed, Jul 20, 2016 350

Thu, Jul 21, 2016 306

Fri, Jul 22, 2016 260

Sat, Jul 23, 2016 497

Sun, Jul 24, 2016 397

Mon, Jul 25, 2016 396

Tue, Jul 26, 2016 234

Wed, Jul 27, 2016 265

Thu, Jul 28, 2016 352

Fri, Jul 29, 2016 245

Sat, Jul 30, 2016 256

Sun, Jul 31, 2016 212


